Dr. Walser Dental 🛈

Press releases













Radolfzell, 09/11/2020

SME Award for Social Responisibility

At the "SME Award for Social Responsibility 2020" Dr. Walser Dental was awarded for its social commitment.

More: www.walser-dental.com

Radolfzell, 06/10/2020

"Best of 2020" for the Inlay- and pin of Dr. Walser Dental

The patented Inlay- and pin tweezers of Dr. Walser Dental were awarded with the title "Best of 2020" at the Industry Award 2020 in the category medical technology.

More: www.walser-dental.com

Radolfzell, 10/08/2020

80 awards, at this, first under Top 10

Already in 2006, Dr. Walser Dental was the first medical technology company to be elected into the Top 10 in the innovation success for outstanding innovative achievements.

More: www.walser-dental.com

Radolfzell, 04/08/2020

Pastor Pohl from Bethel, who was awarded the NRW Order of Merit says thanks

For the donation of Dr. Walser Dental with a large number of stamps and albums the chairman of the v. Bodelschwinghsche Stiftungen Bethel, Pastor Ulrich Pohl, says thank you.

More: www.walser-dental.com

Radolfzell, 22/07/2020

"Best of 2020" for the dental matrices of Dr. Walser Dental

The tooth matrices with the bestseller set were awarded the title "Best of 2020" in the medical technology category of the Industry Award 2020.

More: www.walser-dental.com

Radolfzell, 14/07/2020

High number of stamps donated to people in needs

The dental manufacturer has collected a total of 210kg of stamp albums with over 600,000 stamps with the help of the population so far. Among them the first stamps of the world.

More: www.walser-dental.com



Tens of thousands of dentists in more than 120 countries worldwide work with WALSER[®] Matrices and that number increases every day...

Dr. Walser Dental GmbH Fi E-Mail: <u>info@walser-dental.com</u> Geschäftsführer/Managing Director:

 Fritz-Reichle-Ring
 18
 78315
 RADOLFZELL/GERMANY

 Phone
 +49
 77
 32 – 33
 00
 Fax
 +49
 77
 32 – 5
 72
 23

 pr:
 Senator h.c.
 Gerhard R. Daiger
 Daiger
 Senator h.c.
 Senator h.c.

VAT-ID: DE142779045 <u>www.walser-dental.com</u> HRB: 550113, Freiburg i. Br.